1
4
7
5
3
6
2
2

orientation with its bypass & outlet lines running vertically down-
words.
How to Order
Dn15 FMTD64DM Drain Module with Diffuser Flanged to ASA
#150, IBR.
Spares  For details of Spares, please refer to individual TIS / UM
of respective product in the Module.
b) DN 15-20 FMTD64 DRAIN MODULE WITHOUT DIFFUSER
FOR ASA 150 FLANGE (All dimensions in mm)
Size DN A B C
15 292 350 83
20 304 386 110
FOR ASA 300 FLANGE (All dimensions in mm)
Size DN A B C
15 298 350 83
20 304 386 110
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Forbes Marshall Arca
Codel International
Krohne Marshall
Forbes Vyncke
Forbes Marshall Steam Systems DOC# FMSS/0724/TIS-FMTD64DM/R2
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its